
ESD work coat, unisex, blue, 3/4 length, XL

For employees working in an EPA zone, this white ESD jacket from Warmbier is the perfect
work jacket. The non-conductive clothing is covered by the ESD coat. This guarantees that
sensitive components are protected from damage and electrostatic discharge. The ESD
work coat meets all requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1 and can be washed at 60°C if
soiled.
• Lightweight, breathable, comfortable to wear
• Machine washable up to 60°C
• Conductive 4 mm grid
• Electrostatically dissipative cotton blend fabric

item number WL32013

model 2630.AM160.XL

manufacturer WARMBIER
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manufacturer item number 2630.AM160.XL

GPSR manufacturer information Wolfgang WARMBIER
Untere Gießwiesen 21
DE-78247 Hilzingen
www.warmbier.com

order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

colour manufacturer blue

Colour blue

typical bleeder resistance 10⁵ - 10⁷ Ohm

basic colour clothing blue

size XL

sleeve's length long sleeves

features clothing 2 side pockets, breast pocket, according to DIN EN
61340-5-1, ESD logo on breast pocket, button border,
concealed button border

material composition 65% polyester, 32% cotton, 3% carbonized yarn

fastener Push button border

basis weight 156 g/m²

ESD safe yes

Other versions
item number size

WL32016 XS

WL32010 S

WL32012 M

WL32011 L

WL32013 XL

WL31383 XXL

WL32015 3XL

WL32017 4XL

WL32018 5XL
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